ORIENTAL EDUCATION S | g
SANPADA CBLEEE;TESOF COMMERCE & TECHNOLOGY

Affiliated to The University of Mumbai

| i - 400 705.
Poclor2, Plot No. 3.4,5, Behind Sanpada Railway Station, Sanpada (W), Navi Mumbal
Lok 02227758715 / 022.2775213 '» Fax: 022-27750351

, E-mail . enquiry@scct.edu.in « Website: www.scct.edu.in -

TIME TABLE FOR SY REGULAR / ATKT (SEM-III)
FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

DATE TIME SYBAF SYBBI SYBMS
P~ 8.00AM | FOUNDATION N
10/10/2024 L A(I:“c‘:)Ntf = ol i L DECISIONS
10.30AM NTING- Il | OVERVIEW OF MANAGERIA
| S— BANKING SECTOR)
8..00AM INFORMATION
10/2024 Jo | COST TECHNOLOGY IN ENVIRONMENTAL
J 1/ 10.30aM | ACCOUNTING -1l | BANKING AND MANAGEMENT
INSURANCE-|
— 8..00AM BUSINESS PLANNING &
14/10/2024 |  TO | BuUSINESs Law .y | MUTUAL FUND ENTREPRENEURIAL
10.30AM MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT
FE 8..00AM INFORMATION
15/10/2024 | TO Egﬂﬁ?f:ﬁ N | TAXATION OF TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS
10.30AM - FINANCIAL SERVICES | "0 oo b
s.00aM | BASICS or/ FlN(;xTn:cle?;N .
NFORMATION SERVICES / M
6/10/2024 10_;§AM TECHNOLOGY -| | FINANCIAL MARKETS | | o\ b ecHIP / CONSUMER
_ BEHAVIOUR
INTRODUCTION TO COST
8..00AM ACCOUNTING /
/102024 | To | BUSINESS FINANCIAL RECRUITMENT &
10.30anM | ECONOMICS-1I | MANAGEMENT-1 | SELECTION/ PRODUCT
=y INNOVATIONS
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING
8..00AM (TOOLS & S
18//10/2024 | TO | TAXATION-II TECHNIQUES, STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
10.30AM FOCUSED ON
BANKING AND
INSURANCE)

J

PROF. JYOTI YADAV

EXAM CHAIRPERSON

VICE %\ICIPAL

DR. ROSELIN LINITTA GEORGE

>\ DR. SURYA(A%{ASUNE

PRINCIPAL



0
RIENTAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

SANPADA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & TECHNOLOGY I

Affili i

liated to The University of Mumbai
Sector-Z.PlotNo 3
Tel: 022-2775871.
E-maijl

a7 4.5, Behind Sanpada Railway Station, Sanpada (W), Navi Mumbai - 400 705.
> enqui 15/022-27752213 o Fax: 022-27750351
_Snauiy@sceteduin o Website: www.scct edu.in

TIME TABLE FOR SYBCOM REGULAR / ATKT (SEM -I1I)
FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

-]
e TIME SUBJECT NAME
10/10/2024 8..00AMTO | ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL
11.00AM MANAGEMENT- 11l
/'1'1’/10—/2024 8..00AMTO | FIN. ACC. & AUD.-INTRODUCTIONTO
» 11.00AM MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
8..00AM TO
0/2024 ]
14/10/ "1 ooan | COMMERCE -
8..00AM TO
D248 ECONOMICS - Il
15/10/2 “ioony | BUSINESS o
8..00AM TO
4 INESS LAW - |
16/10/202 11.00am | B
-
8..00AM TO
FOUNDATION COURSE - Ill
17/10/2024 AT S
3.00AMTO | ADVERTISING I / COMPUTER
18/10/2024 10.30AM PROGRAMMING - |
=0 _
LASUNE
E. JYOTI YADAV VICE-P IPAL DR. SURPYl:KA P'l;“-
:)r:AM CHAlRPERSON DR. ROSELIN LINITT.




E-mail ; e

D

ORIENTAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

SANPADA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & TECHNOLOGY

nqQuiry@scct.e

Affili i
N ated to The University of Mumbai
ector-2, Plot N i
Tel: 022.277587 15 | oy 521ind Sanpada Railway Station, Sanpada (W), Navi Mumbai - 400 705.
102227752213 s Fax: 022-27750351
duin e Website; www.scct.edu.in

TIME TABLE FOR SY REGULAR [ ATKT (SEM-IlI)
FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

TIME
DATE SYBSCIT SYBSCCS SYBAMMC
| THEATRE AND
- 8..00AM TO | PYTHON JAVA BASED ¥hes
40/10 10.30AM | PROGRAMMING APPLICATION
DEVELOPMENT | COMMUNICATION
/ !
8..00AM TO | COMPUTER LINE it
10/2024 AR
;11/ / 10.30AM | NETWORKS ALGEBRA COMMUNIICATION
PRINCIPLES
14/10/2024 8;20:‘0“:;‘0 QAP:TUED OPERATINGOF i i
. HEMATICS :
SYSTEMS MULTIMEDIA - |
OPERATING
_ 8..00AM TO | SYSTEMS/ DATABASE | WEB
10/2024 A STUDIES
15/10/ 10.30AM | MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGIES | MEPIAS
SYSTEM
N CORPORATE
ADVANCED
8..00AM TO
16/10/2024 | 7 "o | DATASTRUCTURES | DATABASE comgngg;fﬁ:ﬂom
CONCEPTS et et
8..00AM TO
B 10/2024 GREEN INTRODUCTION TO
10.30AM TECHNOLOGIES | PHOTOGRAPHY
= 8..00AM TO DATA
TS/IO/ZDM 10.30AM STRUCTURES
PROF. JYGTi YADAV VICE - PRINEIPAL DR. sunv% LASUNE

DR. ROSELIN LINFTTA GEORGE PRINCIPAL

EXAM CHAIRPERSON




